fﬂﬁ print

2024 ANNUAL IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_0049C2992CEF

Vision

PrintReleaf certifies that Vision customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 257,955,594 total standard

sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 30,956 standard trees and have offset 2,155.798 MTCO2e emissions

for the consumption of 253,625,658 sheets of paper during the year 2024.

REFORESTATION

%J 257,955,594

Standard Sheets Offset

%@@ 30,956
— Standard Trees Reforested

2024 GLOBAL IMPACT

0-0

CARBON

£

&

253,625,658

Standard Sheets Offset

2,155.798

MTCO2e Emissions



ffw print

2024 ANNUAL IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
Romania

Tanzania

France (Torcé)

Northern California

British Columbia (Cariboo)
Malaysia

Northern Ireland

CARBON IMPACT

Carbon Project
Turkey - Hydropower Project

India - Wind Farm Project

PROJECT SDGs

1 o 3 Moo [ 4 Bl 6 RSl
it B RN W

8 Kot PR 12 %‘ 13 i 15 o 17 oo
i § & eo) B~ B K<Y

Trees
15,067
14,443
1,303
60.54
38.99
33.00

9.86

Total Trees 30,956

MTCO2e
2,154.673

1.126

Total MTCO2e  2,155.798



