

2024 ANNUAL IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_0049C2992CEF

Vision

PrintReleaf certifies that Vision customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 257,955,594 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 30,956 standard trees and have offset 2,155.798 MTCO2e emissions for the consumption of 253,625,658 sheets of paper during the year 2024.

REFORESTATION



257,955,594

Standard Sheets Offset



30,956

Standard Trees Reforested

CARBON



253,625,658Standard Sheets Offset





2,155.798MTCO2e Emissions

2024 GLOBAL IMPACT





2024 ANNUAL IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project	Trees
Romania	15,067
Tanzania	14,443
France (Torcé)	1,303
Northern California	60.54
British Columbia (Cariboo)	38.99
Malaysia	33.00
Northern Ireland	9.86

Total Trees 30,956

CARBON IMPACT

Carbon Project	MTCO2e
Turkey - Hydropower Project	2,154.673
India - Wind Farm Project	1.126

Total MTCO2e **2,155.798**

PROJECT SDGs























